HSTP Steering Committee Meeting
(Human Services Transportation Plan)
Wednesday, April 17,2013 - 12:00 PM
Open to the Public

Agenda

Welcome & Introductions, roll call
Approval of the February 6, 2013 Minutes (Attached)
Provider and Agency Updates
CVP update
Discussion on HSTP Committee Goals
e Wheelchairs

e Expanding transportation options to Peoria and Bloomington-
Normal

6. Other

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

e Meeting schedule
7. Adjourn

Opportunities for public comment will be afforded.

For more information, contact Jill Goforth at (309) 673-9796 ext.226 or jgoforth@tricountyrpc.org or visit
http://www.tricountyrpc.org/human-service-transportation-plan

In compliance with the American with Disabilities Act, should any person wishing to attend this meeting
need special accommodations for signing or other communications, please contact the Tri-County Planning
Office at (309) 673-9330.
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